Portsmouth & District Smallbore Rifle Association

Div 1 Results 2015/16

W.C 5th Oct
Sarisbury

City

West Meon A
Railway A

W.C 12th Oct
Sarisbury
Fareham
Wickham A
Havant

W.C 19th Oct
City

West Meon A
Railway A
Chichester

W.C 26th Oct
Sarisbury
Fareham

City

Havant

W.C 9th Nov
West Meon A
Railway A
Wickham A
Chichester

W.C 16th Nov
Sarisbury
Fareham

City

West Meon A

W.C 23rd Nov
Railway A
Wickham A
Havant
Chichester

484 Fareham
483 Havant
481 Wickham A
483 Chichester

495 City
471 Chichester
483 Railway A

486 West Meon A

481 Fareham
483 Sarisbury
478 Havant
473 Wickham A

494 Railway A

475 West Meon A

487 Chichester
486 Wickham A

481 City

489 Fareham
489 Sarisbury
477 Havant

493 Havant
478 Wickham A
487 Railway A
477 Chichester

488 West Meon A

483 City
481 Fareham
483 Sarisbury

457
480
478
474

492
473
481
483

473
481
481
485

486
475
465
481

487
464
489
485

479
479
482
476

474
489
483
493

11th Jan 2016
Fareham
Havant
Wickham A
Chichester

18th Jan 2016
City
Chichester
Railway A
West Meon A

25th Jan 2016
Fareham
Sarisbury
Havant
Wickham A

1st Feb 2016
Railway A
West Meon A
Chichester
Wickham A

8th Feb 2016
City

Fareham
Sarisbury
Havant

15th Feb 2016
Havant
Wickham A
Railway A
Chichester

22nd Feb 2016
West Meon A
City

Fareham
Sarisbury

483 Sarisbury
482 City

482 West Meon A

473 Railway A

491 Sarisbury
473 Fareham
480 Wickham A
477 Havant

472 City

492 West Meon A

479 Railway A
480 Chichester

479 Sarisbury
480 Fareham
476 City

489 Havant

487 West Meon A

473 Railway A
488 Wickham A
490 Chichester

485 Sarisbury
476 Fareham
482 City

469 West Meon A

472 Railway A
489 Wickham A
482 Havant
489 Chichester

488
481
476
482

491
465
482
484

486
476
479
470

485
474
486
482

475
477
485
473

486
473
488
481

481
476
483
474



