## **Portsmouth & District Smallbore Rifle Association**

## Div 1 Results 2015/16

W.C 5th Oct			11th Jan 2016		
Sarisbury	484 Fareham	457	Fareham	483 Sarisbury	488
City	483 Havant	480	Havant	482 City	481
West Meon A	481 Wickham A	478	Wickham A	482 West Meon A	476
Railway A	483 Chichester	474	Chichester	473 Railway A	482
Ranway A	405 Chichester	7/7	Cincilester	475 Kunway K	702
W.C 12th Oct			18th Jan 2016		
Sarisbury	495 City	492	City	491 Sarisbury	491
Fareham	471 Chichester	473	Chichester	473 Fareham	465
Wickham A	483 Railway A	481	Railway A	480 Wickham A	482
Havant	486 West Meon A	483	West Meon A	477 Havant	484
W.C 19th Oct			25th Jan 2016		
City	481 Fareham	473	Fareham	472 City	486
West Meon A	483 Sarisbury	481	Sarisbury	492 West Meon A	476
Railway A	478 Havant	481	Havant	479 Railway A	479
Chichester	473 Wickham A	485	Wickham A	480 Chichester	470
W.C 26th Oct			1st Feb 2016		
Sarisbury	494 Railway A	486	Railway A	479 Sarisbury	485
Fareham	475 West Meon A	475	West Meon A	480 Fareham	474
City	487 Chichester	465	Chichester	476 City	486
Havant	486 Wickham A	481	Wickham A	489 Havant	482
W.C 9th Nov			8th Feb 2016		
West Meon A	481 City	487	City	487 West Meon A	475
Railway A	489 Fareham	464	Fareham	473 Railway A	477
Wickham A	489 Sarisbury	489	Sarisbury	488 Wickham A	485
Chichester	477 Havant	485	Havant	490 Chichester	473
W.C 16th Nov			15th Feb 2016		
Sarisbury	493 Havant	479	Havant	485 Sarisbury	486
Fareham	478 Wickham A	479	Wickham A	476 Fareham	473
City	487 Railway A	482	Railway A	482 City	488
West Meon A	477 Chichester	476	Chichester	469 West Meon A	481
W 0 00 111			00. 15 1 22.5		
W.C 23rd Nov	400 114 1 1 1	47.4	22nd Feb 2016	470 0 11	464
Railway A	488 West Meon A	474	West Meon A	472 Railway A	481
Wickham A	483 City	489	City	489 Wickham A	476
Havant	481 Fareham	483	Fareham	482 Havant	483
Chichester	483 Sarisbury	493	Sarisbury	489 Chichester	474